Swivel Lifting Device - PHILIPP Wirbelstar
Using Instruction
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

RD-
Thread
Art.-No.
M-
Thread
Type Load
Bearing
Capacity
FZ 0°-90°
dia.
D1
dia.
D2
b h e1 e2
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
62WS12KH 62WS12MKH 12   5.0 47 24 35 125 14 16
62WS14KH 62WS14MKH 14   8.0 52 24 35 126 14 18
62WS16KH 62WS16MKH 16 12.0 56 24 35 151 14 21
62WS18KH 62WS18MKH 18 16.0 59 24 60 152 14 23
62WS20KH 62WS20MKH 20 20.0 70 24 60 158 14 26
62WS24KH 62WS24MKH 24 25.0 74 24 75 187 14 31
62WS30KH 62WS30MKH 30 40.0 90 42 90 219 14 39
62WS36KH 62WS36MKH 36 63.0 101 42 100 255 14 47
1. Material
The PHILIPP Wirbelstar KH consists of a forged ring bolt with a chain link and a bottom plate made from special
hardened steel. The inside construction consists of a bearing inlay.
Because of it’s ball-bearing, the hanger moves after achievement of the nominal load bearing into the right diagonal